SERIOUSLY COOL CINSAULT
South Africa (Served Chilled)
EL NINOT DE PAPER TINTO
Spain

PINOT NOIR LES VOLETS
France

MALBEC, HERE AND THERE
South Africa

MERLOT, LES OLIVIERS
France

RIOJA, VEGA DEL REYO
Spain

CHATEU DE PIOTE ‘WINE FOR YOUR MATES’
Bordeaux - (Biodynamic)

Rose

PROVENCE ROSE, DOMAINE BARGEMONE
France - (Organic)

EL NINOT DE PAPER ROSADO
Spain

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, MIRABELLO
Italy
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WINE White

175ml

£8.50

£6.50

£8.10

£7.70

175ml

£8.90

£6.50

£7.20

250ml

£12

£9.20

£11.60

£10.90

250ml

£12.70

£9.20

£10.20
\

Bottle

£36

£27

£34

£32

£30

£32

£45

Bottle

£38

£27

£30

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CIRCUMSTANCE
South Africa

EL NINOT DE PAPER BLANCO
Spain

PINOT GRIGIO, CASTA DEL LUPO
Italy (Organic)

PICPOUL, CARTE NOIR

France

VINO VERDE, VILLA NOVHA
Portugal

GAVI, VALLE VENTO
Italy - (Organic)

CHABLIS VIEILLES VIGNES
Domaine de la Motte, Burgundy

Sparkling

PET NAT, ITALIAN PLASTIC
Australia

PROSECCO, CERADELLO
Italy (Organic)

HENNERS BRUT

East Sussex

CHAMPAGNE POMMERY, BRUT ROYAL NV
France

Orange

NEW THEORY ‘WHITE LIES’ PINOT GRIS
South Africa

All wines sold by the glass can be served in a 125ml measure upon request

175ml

£8.60

£6.50

£8.60

£8.10

£7.40

125ml

£8

£7.50

175ml

£8.50
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250ml

£12.30

£9.20

£12.30

£11.60

£10.60

175ml

£10.60

250ml

£12

Bottle

£36

£27

£36

£34

£31

£40

£45

Bottle

£45

£35

£60

£80

Bottle

£36



n: DRINK

S/ LIST

Cocktails

RUM PUNCH
Red Leg and Wray & Nephew Rums, Mixed Juices, Passionfruit Syrup
NEGRONI

£13

Greenalls Gin, Campari & Martini Rosso £11.50

WHITE NEGRONI

Greenalls Gin, Lillet & Suze £11.50

SPRITZES

Campari, Aperol, Limoncello or St Germain, Ceradello Prosecco & soda £11.50

JERK SPICED BLOODY MARY

Stoli Vodka, Big Tom Spiced Tomato Mix, Jerk Seasoning, Hot Pepper £“'5_0 ;

Sauce £4.50 Virgin
Bottled Beer & Cider
MODELO ESPECIAL 4.5% 355ml £5.10
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 5% 330ml £4.90
HEINEKEN 0 0% 330ml £4.50
ERDINGER WEISSBRAU ALKOHOLFREI 0.5% 500ml £5.10
GUINNESS 0 0% 538ml £5,90
HEPCAF ALCOHOL FREE IPA 0.5% 330ml £5.30
OLD MOUT CIDER
Berries & Cherries or Kiwi & Lime 4% 500ml £6.75
ABRAHALLS DRY CIDER 6% 500ml £6.50
ALICE HEREFORDSHIRE CIDER 4.6% 500ml £6.50
HOLLY GO LIGHTLY LOW ALCOHOL CIDER 0.5% 500ml £6.20

Softs

COLA, DIET COLA, TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC, LEMONADE
POSTMIX

OLD JAMAICAN GINGER BEER POSTMIX

EAGER JUICE

Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple
CORDIAL & SODA

Lime or Blackcurrant

BELU WATER

Still or Sparkling

FRANKLINS & SONS MIXERS

Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Cucumber & Elderflower Tonic,
Rhubarb and Hibiscus Tonic, Ginger Ale
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO MIX
GRAPEFRUIT TING

RED BULL

Hot Drinks

Pint
Half
Pint
Half
Pint
Half
Pint
Half

330ml

200ml

250ml
330ml
250ml

£3.80
£2.50

£4
£2.70

£3.90
£2.70

£1.50
£l

£2.75

£2.4

£3.20
£2.40
£3.90

STORM TEA
English Breakfast, Earl Bar Snac ks

Grey, Hibiscus & Rosehip, £1.85 BROWN BAG CRISPS
Green, Peppermint, Roiboos Salt & Vinegar, Cheese &
Chai, Lemongrass & Ginger Onion, Salted, Beef & Onion
ESPRESSO £1.95 SCAMPI & BACON FRIES,
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £235 MINI CHEDDARS
AMERICANO/HOT CHOC £2.60 PORK SCRATCHINGS
CAPPUCINO/FLAT SALTED & DRY ROASTED
WHITE/LATTE/ ICED gL NUTS

MOCHA £3.50

OAT MILK +30p

£1.60

£2.10

£2.60

£2.60

Our Draught & Spirit selection are on
display at the bar, please come and chat

to our friendly team
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