

WINE LIST

Red

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SERIOUSLY COOL CINSAULT	£8.50	£12	£36
South Africa (Served Chilled)			
EL NINOT DE PAPER TINTO	£6.50	£9.20	£27
Spain			
PINOT NOIR LES VOLETS	£8.10	£11.60	£34
France			
MALBEC, HERE AND THERE South Africa	£7.70	£10.90	£32
MERLOT, LES OLIVIERS France	-	-	£30
RIOJA, VEGA DEL REYO			£32
Spain	_	_	LJZ
CHATEU DE PIOTE 'WINE FOR YOUR MATES'			£45
Bordeaux - (Biodynamic)	_		£43
•			

Pose

NOSC	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PROVENCE ROSE, DOMAINE BARGEMONE France - (Organic)	£8.90	£12.70	£38
EL NINOT DE PAPER ROSADO Spain	£6.50	£9.20	£27
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, MIRABELLO Italy	£7.20	£10.20	£30

White

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CIRCUMSTANCE South Africa	£8.60	£12.30	£36
EL NINOT DE PAPER BLANCO Spain	£6.50	£9.20	£27
PINOT GRIGIO, CASTA DEL LUPO Italy (Organic)	£8.60	£12.30	£36
PICPOUL, CARTE NOIR France	£8.10	£11.60	£34
VINO VERDE, VILLA NOVHA Portugal	£7.40	£10.60	£31
GAVI, VALLE VENTO Italy - (Organic)	-	-	£40
CHABLIS VIEILLES VIGNES Domaine de la Motte, Burgundy	-	-	£45

175ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Sparkling

PET NAT, ITALIAN PLASTIC Australia	£8	£10.60	£45
PROSECCO, CERADELLO	£7.50	-	£35
Italy (Organic) HENNERS BRUT	_	_	£60
East Sussex			
CHAMPAGNE POMMERY, BRUT ROYAL NV France	-	-	£80

125ml

175ml

Orange

NEW THEORY 'WHITE LIES' PINOT GRIS £8.50 £12 £36 **South Africa**

All wines sold by the glass can be served in a 125ml measure upon request



DRINK LIST

Cocktails

RUM PUNCH Red Leg and Wray & Nephew Rums, Mixed Juices, Passionfruit Syrup	£13
NEGRONI Greenalls Gin, Campari & Martini Rosso	£11.50
WHITE NEGRONI Greenalls Gin, Lillet & Suze	£11.50
SPRITZES Campari, Aperol, Limoncello or St Germain, Ceradello Prosecco & soda	£11.50
JERK SPICED BLOODY MARY Stoli Vodka, Big Tom Spiced Tomato Mix, Jerk Seasoning, Hot Pepper Sauce	£11.50 £4.50 Virgin

Bottled Beer & Cider

MODELO ESPECIAL	4.5%	355ml	£5.10
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO	5%	330ml	£4.90
HEINEKEN O	0%	330ml	£4.50
ERDINGER WEISSBRAU ALKOHOLFREI	0.5%	500ml	£5.10
GUINNESS 0	0%	538ml	£5,90
HEPCAF ALCOHOL FREE IPA	0.5%	330ml	£5.30
OLD MOUT CIDER Berries & Cherries or Kiwi & Lime	4%	500ml	£6.75
ABRAHALLS DRY CIDER	6%	500ml	£6.50
ALICE HEREFORDSHIRE CIDER	4.6%	500ml	£6.50
HOLLY GO LIGHTLY LOW ALCOHOL CIDER	0.5%	500ml	£6.20

Softs

COLA, DIET COLA, TONIC, SLIMLINE TONIC, LEMONADE POSTMIX	Pint Half	£3.80 £2.50
OLD JAMAICAN GINGER BEER POSTMIX	Pint Half	£4 £2.70
EAGER JUICE	Pint	£3.90
Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple	Half	£2.70
CORDIAL & SODA	Pint	£1.50
Lime or Blackcurrant	Half	£1
BELU WATER Still or Sparkling	330ml	£2.75
FRANKLINS & SONS MIXERS Indian Tonic, Light Tonic, Cucumber & Elderflower Tonic, Rhubarb and Hibiscus Tonic, Ginger Ale	200ml	£2.4
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO MIX	250ml	£3.20
GRAPEFRUIT TING	330ml	£2.40
RED BULL	250ml	£3.90

Hot Drinks

STORM TEA English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Hibiscus & Rosehip, Green, Peppermint, Roiboos Chai, Lemongrass & Ginger	£1.85	Bar Snacks BROWN BAG CRISPS Salt & Vinegar, Cheese & £1.60 Onion, Salted, Beef & Onion
ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO AMERICANO/HOT CHOC CAPPUCINO/FLAT WHITE/LATTE/ ICED MOCHA OAT MILK	£1.95 £2.35 £2.60 £2.85 £3.50 +30p	SCAMPI & BACON FRIES, MINI CHEDDARS PORK SCRATCHINGS SALTED & DRY ROASTED NUTS £2.60

Our Draught & Spirit selection are on display at the bar, please come and chat to our friendly team